History of SiC Power Devices
and a Vision for the Future
Anant Agarwal
March 30, 2017
Purdue University
Outline
2
1. Why Wide Band Gap Semiconductors for Power Switching

Sei-Hyung Ryu, Anant Agarwal, James Richmond, John Palmour, Nelson Saks, and John Williams
IEEE Electron Device Letters, Vol. 23, No. 6, June 2002. pp. 321-323
Ron = 42 mΩ-cm2 at 25°C
20 μm
2.5x1015 cm-3
L=1.5 μm
L. Cheng; A. K. Agarwal; M. Schupbach; D. A. Gajewski; D. J. Lichtenwalner; V. Pala; S. H. Ryu; J. Richmond;
J. W. Palmour; W. Ray; J. Schrock; A. Bilbao; S. Bayne; A. Lelis; C. Scozzie, “High performance, large-area,
1600 V / 150 A, 4H-SiC DMOSFET for robust high-power and high-temperature applications”, 2013 25th
International Symposium on Power Semiconductor Devices & IC's (ISPSD), pp. 47-50, 2013
31
Large Area, 1600 V / 150 A, 4H-SiC DMOSFET
32
Bare Die
Product     BV  Rds(on)  Current
CPM3-0900-0010A  900 V 10 mohm 196 A
CPM3-0900-0065B  900 65   36
CPM3-1000-0065B  1000 65   36
CPM2-1200-0025B  1200 25   98
CPM2-1200-0040B  1200 40   63
CPM2-1200-0080B  1200 80   36
CPM2-1200-0160B  1200 160  19
CPM2-1700-0045B  1700 45   72
Some Products my R&D Team Helped Develop at Cree
33